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BP-03A Concrete

Briegan Concrete, LLC -- Tracey Florence, Eileen Tiffany 919-661-0901 tflorence@brieganconcrete.com;eileen@brieganconcrete.com

Buchanan Concrete of the Carolinas, Inc. -- James Harmon 704-874-0070 jharmon@buchananconcrete.com 

Camps Construction MBE Kevin McCutchen, Cary Rhodes 704-321-1492 crhodes@campsconstruction.com;kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com

Christopher Bryan Company, Inc. -- Mike Wise 704-552-1860 mike@christopherbryancompany.com

Combs Construction Company, Inc. -- Jon Walker, Tim Watts 704-875-9022 timw@combsconcrete.com; Jon@combsconcrete.com

Fessler and Bowman, Inc. -- Jim Malenich, Taylor Sittig 704-413-0700 jmalenich@fesslerbowman.com;tsittig@fesslerbowman.com

Honducom Concrete, Inc. MBE, HBE Ramon Suazo 919-662-0388 rsuazo@honducomconcrete.net;estimating@honducomconcrete.net;rchouza@honducomconcrete.net

Kent Companies, Inc. -- Dave McCauley 803-548-5368 davem@kentcompanies.com

Lithko -- Marco Antonelli 704-936-6258 PreConCarolina@Lithko.com

BP-04A Masonry

Gates Construction Co., Inc -- Matt Gates, Chris Bruner, Jeremy Eudy 704-664-2121 chris.bruner@gatesconstco.com;matt.gates@gatesconstco.com;jeremy.eudy@gatesconstco.com

Koontz Masonry, Inc. -- Freddy Koontz, Brent Moore 336-787-5449 kmioffice@koontzmasonry.com; kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com;b.moore@koontzmasonry.com

Old North State Masonry, LLC -- Joe Canitano; Courteny Canitano 704-971-4060 jcanitano@onsmllc.com; ccanitano@ONSMLLC.com

Pyramid Masonry Contractors, Inc. -- David M.; Mike Williams 704-632-9898 dmauney@pyramidmasonry.net; mwilliams@pyramidmasonry.net

BP-05A Steel 

Lyndon Steel Company LLC -- Adam Justice, George Sells 336-785-0848 ajustice@lyndonsteel.com;gsells@lyndonsteel.com 

Steel Specialty Company of Belmont, Inc. -- Jason Mauldin 704-825-4745 jmauldin@steel-specialty.com

SteelFab, Inc. -- Bo Fender, Marsh Spencer, Robert Brandenburg704-394-5376 RBrandenburg@steelfab-inc.com;bfender@steelfab-inc.com;mspencer@steelfab-inc.com

Structural Steel of Carolina, LLC WBE Toma Ingold, Joe Thomas 336-725-0521 tingold@steelofcarolina.com;jthomas@steelofcarolina.com

Ogeechee Steel, Inc. Sam Perossa 478-237-2770 sperossa@ogeecheesteel.com

Steelworks of the Carolinas, Inc. -- Justin Burgess, Rick Atkinson 864-295-1760 jburgess@steel-works.com;rickatkinson@steel-works.com

BP-06A Casework

Atlantic Commercial Caseworks -- Nat Gatewood 704-393-9500 Nat@atlanticcaseworks.com;joe@atlanticcaseworks.com

GS2 Millwork -- Jon Schumacher 704-665-7950 jon@gs2millwork.com

Master Kraft, Inc. -- Matt King 704-234-2673 mike@masterkraftinc.com; mking@masterkraftinc.com;masterkraftinc@yahoo.com

Metrolina Woodworks, Inc. Fred Crawford 704-821-9095 fcrawford@metrolinaww.com

Stephenson Millwork Co., Inc. Russ Stephenson/Kim Fisher/ Rick (estimator)252-293-4525 / 252-293- russ.s@smcinc.com;kim.f@smcinc.com

J&P Wood Works, Inc. dba Watson Wood Works -- Jesse Watson jessewatson@watsonwood.com

BP-07A Roofing 

Davco Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc. -- Dan Davis, Bill Swatkoski 704-817-9788 djdavis@davcoroofing.com;bswatkoski@davcoroofing.com

H & S Roofing & Gutter Co., Inc. -- Kelsey Tyner, Dan Hood 704-334-9934 kelsey@hsroofing.com;dan@hsroofing.com

Johnson's Roofing Service, Inc. -- Drew Brashear; Charles Cleveland 704-363-0817; 803-802-6502 drew@johnsonsroofinginc.com; charles@johnsonsroofinginc.com

Martin Roofing Services, Inc. -- Bob Martin 336-667-4997 x150 estimating@martinroofingservices.com

Nations Roof of Carolina, LLC -- Steve Miller 704-398-2662 smiller@nationsroof.com

Grieme Roofing Company, Inc. -- Jonathan Grieme 910-944-9630 jgrieme@griemeroofing.com

BP-07B Sealant and Waterproofing

Palmetto Waterproofing, LLC -- Ben Brookshire 704-620-8286; 803-329-2837 ben@palmettowaterproofing.com

Strickland Waterproofing Company, Inc. Eddie Black; Randy Strickland 704-347-1345 eblack@stricklandwaterproofing.com; rstrickland@stricklandwaterproofing.com

Taylor Interiors, LLC MBE Taris Arnold, Janet Francis 980-207-3160 tarnold@taylorinteriorsllc.com;jfrancis@taylorinteriorsllc.com

Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. MBE Justin; Cardiff Shea 919-348-4110 x2; 704-489-2099justin@wsi-nc.com; cardiff@wsi-nc.com

J.T. Murphy Construction, Inc. -- Jason Murphy 919-390-9152 jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com

Applied Waterproofing Company WBE Mark Harring, Bianca Harring 704-439-1144 markh@appliedwc.net;biancah@appliedwc.net
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BP-07C Spray Fireproofing

American Fireproofing, Inc. -- Adam Hughes, Jay Martineau 219-794-1495 ahughes@americanfireproofing.com;jmartineau@americanfireproofing.com

Warco Construction, Inc. -- Trey Warren, Daniel Adams, Jim Warren 704-521-5200 rmacbain@warcoconstruction.com;dadams@warcoconstruction.com;jwarren@warcoconstruction.com;twarren@warcoconstruction.com

Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. MBE Justin; Cardiff Shea 919-348-4110 x2; 704-489-2099justin@wsi-nc.com; cardiff@wsi-nc.com

South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise, Inc. Robert Firebaugh 336-378-1103 robert@safefireproofing.com

Taylor Interiors, LLC MBE Taris Arnold, Janet Francis 980-207-3160 tarnold@taylorinteriorsllc.com;jfrancis@taylorinteriorsllc.com

BP-08A Doors/Frames/Hardware

B.A. Hoft of Charlotte -- Chris King; Melissa Wilkins 704-799-0412 estimating@bahoft.com; mwilkins@bahoft.com

Cook & Boardman, LLC -- Erich Hyneck 704-334-8683 ehyneck@cookandboardman.com

D.H. Pace Company, Inc. -- Randy Butz 404-602-3139 randy.butz@dhpace.com;estimating@dhpace.com

HKS Hardware -- Todd Marinan 336-406-9331 tmarinan@hkshardware.com

Schiller -- Andrea Lee 859-233-4427 lexestimating@goschiller.com

BP-08B Glass and Glazing

1st Choice Glass, Inc -- Brian, Craig 704-291-7711 estimating@glass1st.net;briancline@glass1st.net

A1 Glass & Aluminum, LLC MBE Warren Martel, Stephanie Burlew 704-528-0541 stephb@a1glassnc.com;warrenm@a1glassnc.com

Binswanger Glass -- Art Rouse, Don Murray 901-767-7111 dwoodward@binswangerglass.com; jdenney@binswangerglass.com; dmurray@binswangerglass.com;arouse@binswangerglass.com

Carolina Classic Window & Glass Inc. WBE Lisa Spencer 336-553-2852 frontoffice@ccwginc.com

Charlotte Glass Contractors Bryan Katzenmaier 704-443-2800 bryank@charlotteglass.com 

Eastern Corporation MBE Ara Choi, Les Jinks 919-562-8123 ara@usaeastern.com;estimating@usaeastern.com

Harris Wall Systems -- Joe Bentley; Phillip Lytle 704-587-9522 joe@harriswallsystems.com;phillip@harriswallsystems.com

MSJ Glass and Glazing, Inc. -- Frank Salimbene 336-477-1121 frank@msjinc.com

S&S Glazing -- Gerald Pratt 336-808-1328 gpratt@sandsbuilding.com

BP-09A Gypsum Board

Chavez Interiors , LLC MBE Yaritza Chavez-Galvan 336-969-2669 yaritza@chavezinteriors.com;estimating@chavezinteriors.com

Precision Walls, Inc. -- Chris Moss 704-597-7577 CMoss@precisionwalls.com

Sears Contract WBE Michael Pare 704-395-9454 mpare@searscontract.com

Southeast Interior Systems WBE Greg Deese, Ron Jarvis 704-529-1916 greg.deese@sis-carolinas.com;ron.jarvis@sis-carolinas.com

Manganaro Southeast, LLC -- Travis McIntosh, Jamie Hoover 301-440-3669 tmcintosh@manganaro.com;jhoover@manganaro.com

BP-09B Hard Tile

Anointed Flooring Inc MBE, HBE, WBE, DBECamisha Farris 704-510-8906 cfarris@anointedflooring.com; bfarris@anointedflooring.com

Bonitz, Inc. -- Matt Hanson, Zach Gregory 704-262-6400 matthanson@bonitz.com;zachgregory@bonitz.com

Concordia Building Company, LLC -- Enver Salihu, Heidi Frei 919-762-7366 enver@concordiabuilding.com; office@concordiabuilding.com

David Allen Company, Inc. -- Caitlin/Michael 919-821-7100 bids@davidallen.com

International Ceramic Construction LLC -- Tom Jaggard/Joe Steele 704-504-5544 tom.jaggard@icc-tileconstruction.com; joe@icc-tileconstruction.com

Lomax Tile  Steve Richards 704-338-9573 steverichards@lomaxtile.com;estimating@lomaxtile.com

Tile Setters of Raleigh, Inc. -- Mike Howard 919-231-7420 tsrestimating@tilesettersofraleigh.com

Carpet Queen SBE, MBE, HUBDave Dange 704-633-5951 davedange66@hotmail.com

Garmon & Company, Inc. WBE Johnny Parks, John Clancy 704-331-0886 jclancy@garmonandcompany.com;johnny@garmonandcompany.com

BP-09C Flooring

Anointed Flooring Inc MBE, HBE, WBE, DBECamisha Farris 704-510-8906 cfarris@anointedflooring.com; bfarris@anointedflooring.com

Bonitz, Inc. -- Matt Hanson, Zach Gregory 704-262-6400 matthanson@bonitz.com;zachgregory@bonitz.com

David Allen Company, Inc. -- Caitlin/Michael 919-821-7100 bids@davidallen.com

Garmon & Company, Inc. WBE Johnny Parks, John Clancy 704-331-0886 jclancy@garmonandcompany.com;johnny@garmonandcompany.com
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Vision Flooring WBE Vickie Kindred 704-921-2591 vkindred@visionflooring.com

Atlanta Flooring Design Centers -- Cindy Gailey 770-476-8306 cindy@atlantaflooringdesign.com

Carpet Queen SBE, MBE, HUBDave Dange 704-633-5951 davedange66@hotmail.com

BP-09D Acoustical Ceilings

Bonitz, Inc. -- Matt Smith, William Huckaby 704-262-6400 WilliamHuckaby@Bonitz.com;mattsmith@bonitz.com

Chavez Interiors , LLC MBE Yaritza Chavez-Galvan 336-969-2669 yaritza@chavezinteriors.com;estimating@chavezinteriors.com

Precision Walls, Inc. -- Chris Moss 704-597-7577 CMoss@precisionwalls.com

Sears Contract WBE Michael Pare 704-395-9454 mpare@searscontract.com

Southeast Interior Systems WBE Greg Deese, Ron Jarvis 704-529-1916 greg.deese@sis-carolinas.com;ron.jarvis@sis-carolinas.com

Manganaro Southeast, LLC -- Travis McIntosh 301-440-3669 tmcintosh@manganaro.com

BP-09E Painting

Dunlap Paint Contracts, Inc. WBE Zachary Dunlap 336-282-3232 zdunlap@dunlappaintcontracts.com

United Painting Services, Inc. MBE, AABE, DBELeo Andrade, RK 704-684-0357 leo@unitedpaintingservices.com;akshita@unitedpaintingservices.com;lavisha@unitedpaintingservices.com

BP-10A Specialties

B.A. Hoft of Charlotte -- Chris King; Melissa Wilkins 704-799-0412 estimating@bahoft.com; mwilkins@bahoft.com

Brookes Construction, LLC MBE, WBE, DBEChisa Brookes 704-426-3375 brookes@buildbrookes.com

RC Specialties, Inc. -- Bob Shuford 704-334-1077 bobs@rcspecialties.com

Warco Construction, Inc. -- Trey Warren, Daniel Adams, Jim Warren 704-521-5200 rmacbain@warcoconstruction.com;dadams@warcoconstruction.com;jwarren@warcoconstruction.com;twarren@warcoconstruction.com

Sterling Construction dba SCS Construction Co MBE Lee Addo laddo@sterlingconstructionservices.net

Cook & Boardman, LLC -- Erich Hyneck 704-334-8683 ehyneck@cookandboardman.com

Schiller -- Andrea Lee 859-233-4427 lexestimating@goschiller.com

Precision Walls, Inc. -- Chris Moss 704-597-7577 CMoss@precisionwalls.com

BP-10B Signage

ASI WBE Jon Henry, Amanda Gaumer 704-918-4984 jon.henry@asisignage.com;amanda.gaumer@asisignage.com

Modulex Carolinas -- JD Hamilton, John Elvington 803-448-3966 jd@modulexamericas.com;john@modulexamericas.com

Poblocki Sign Company LLC -- Brier Gray 980-406-2131 brier.gay@poblocki.com

Richa Graphics MBE, WBE Kathryn Rohera, Jennifer Catoe 704-331-9744 kathryn@richa.com;jenniferc@richa.com

BP-12A Window Treatment

Brookes Construction, LLC MBE, WBE, DBEChisa Brookes 704-426-3375 brookes@buildbrookes.com

Commonweath Blinds and Shades SBE Tammy Deal 336-992-5212 tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com

The Blindman MBWE Garrett Garland 704-454-7040 theblindman@windstream.net;theblindman@vnet.net;theblindmanoffice@vnet.net

Warco Construction, Inc. -- Trey Warren, Daniel Adams, Jim Warren 704-521-5200 rmacbain@warcoconstruction.com;dadams@warcoconstruction.com;jwarren@warcoconstruction.com;twarren@warcoconstruction.com

Precision Walls -- Josh Cochran 704-597-7577 jcochran@precisionwalls.com

BP-14A Elevator

Delaware Elevator -- Melissa Timmons, Frank Giampa 410-749-3489 mtimmons@delawareelevator.com;estimating@delawareelevator.com

Kone, Inc. -- Jeremy Cain 704-400-7576 jeremy.cain@kone.com

thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation -- Scott Bryan 704-697-6902 scott.bryan@thyssenkrupp.com

BP-21A Fire Protection

Carolina Fire Control Inc. -- David Kepley 704-784-4218 dkepley@carolinafire.com; firesprinkler@carolinafire.com

Elite Fire Control, Inc. -- Brad Blume 704-633-1644 brad.blume@elitefirecontrol.com

VSC Fire & Security, Inc. -- Greg Weaver 704-805-9703 JLHarkins@VSCFS.com; GLWeaver@vscfs.com

BP-22A Plumbing

Aircond Corporation -- Brad Cameron, Erika Lanning 704-599-4445 Bcameron@aircond.com;elanning@aircond.com
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Cam-Ful Industries, Inc. -- Pam Ashfield 704-556-0301 pashfield@cam-ful.com

P.C. Godfrey, Inc. -- CB Martin  704-334-8604 cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com;aellis@pcgodfrey.com

Southeastern Plumbing and Heating, Inc. -- Michael Plummer, Randy Aldridge 704-333-8582 randya@southeasternplumbing.com;michaelp@southeasternplumbing.com

SPC Mechanical Corporation -- Mark Coleman 336-785-9500 mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com

BP-23A HVAC

Cam-Ful Industries, Inc. -- Pam Ashfield 704-556-0301 pashfield@cam-ful.com

P.C. Godfrey, Inc. -- CB Martin  704-334-8604 cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com;aellis@pcgodfrey.com

Southeastern Plumbing and Heating, Inc. -- Michael Plummer, Randy Aldridge 704-333-8582 randya@southeasternplumbing.com;michaelp@southeasternplumbing.com

SPC Mechanical Corporation -- Mark Coleman 336-785-9500 mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com

BP-23B HVAC Test, Adjust & Balance

Airflow Experts, Inc. WBE Candy Clarke 404-329-1001 candyclarke@airflowexperts.com

TAB Services Inc -- Kyle Bartlett, Rhonda Haney 704-587-7073 rhaney@tabservices.com;kbartlett@tabservices.com

Palmetto Air & Water Balance, Inc. WBE Dawn Clark 706-886-5719 dclark@palmettoairbalance.com

The Phoenix Agency of NC, Inc. -- Rafail Mebel, Cindy Pendergrass 336-744-1998 rafail.mebel@nc-phoenix.com;cindy@nc-phoenix.com

BP-26A Electrical

Gaylor -- Eli Harrington, Chuck Goodrich 704-746-9151 eharrington@gaylor.com;cgoodrich@gaylor.com

Lake Electric Co. -- Melissa Hunt 704-403-4000 mhunt@lakeelectric.com;MSronce@lakeelectric.com

Watson Electrical Construction Co., LLC -- Ruth Rouse, Chris Duven, Frank Deitle 704-393-0220, 252-237-7511 fdeitle@watsonelec.com; rrouse@watsonelec.com;cduven@watsonelec.com

Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc. -- Ron Brodeur, David Benoit 508.429.8830 mburke@WJGEI.com; rbrodeur@wjgei.com;planroom@WJGEI.com; dbenoit@wjgei.com

Fountain Services, LLC -- Blake Ferguson, Nathan Adair 828-287-9978 bids@fountainelectric.com

BP-31A Site

Blythe Development Co. Eve Hibbler  ehibbler@blythedevelopment.com; frankb@blythedevelopment.com

Faulconer Construction Company, Inc. -- Jonathan Alford, Bo Murphy 919-380-9293 bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com;jalford@faulconerconstruction.com

Fessler and Bowman, Inc. -- Jim Malenich jmalenich@fesslerbowman.com; npercy@fesslerbowman.com; tsittig@fesslerbowman.com; jrobinson@fesslerbowman.com

Granite Contracting LLC -- Steve Primm 704-892-0341 steveprimm@granitecontracting.com;estimating@granitecontracting.com

Pedulla Trucking Excavating & Paving Inc. WBE Dominick Pedulla 704-663-0017 dominick@pedullaexcavating.com; justin@pedullaexcavating.com 

Showalter Construction Co. -- Colin O'Brien 704-376-6372 cobrien@showalterconstruction.com

Mid-Atlantic Infrastructure Systems, Inc. -- Casey Booth 336-251-1017 cbooth@mis-usa.net

BP-32A Hardscape

Draw Enterprises, Inc. -- Steve Jackson, Bob Greger 704-527-6446 steve@drawenterprises.com;bob@drawenterprises.com

Metrolina Landscape Lisa Bonda 704-392-9501 lisa@themetrolinalandscape.com

Showalter Construction Co. -- Colin O'Brien 704-376-6372 cobrien@showalterconstruction.com

Unit Paving, Inc. -- Tom Horton, Allison Long 803-802-0964 thorton@unitpaving.com;allison@unitpaving.com

BP-32B Landscaping

Ingle and Son Landscaping, Inc. -- Wesley Ingle 828-464-5306 inglelandscape@aol.com;cpittman@inglelandscaping.com

Landcare Innovations -- Neill Stephens 980-355-1393 nstephens@landci.com

Metrolina Landscape Joseph Garmon 704-392-9501 joseph@themetrolinalandscape.com

Union Grove Landscape Development, Inc. WBE Jared Hunter 704-221-3218 jhunter@uglandscape.com

Landart Solutions, LLC WBE Michele Horn, Matt Horn 910-960-7411 michele@landartsolutions.com;estimating@landartsolutions.com
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